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Date Start Event Name Location Activity Event Type
Tue 11/04/2014 5:30 pm JV Men's Basketball (Away) @ Emery

Weiner
Emery Weiner School Basketball

Calendar/Schedule
Away Game

Fri 11/07/2014 6:00 pm JV Men's Basketball (Home) VS FBCH St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Murray Center

Basketball Home Game

Tue 11/18/2014 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball (Home) Vs Emery
Weiner

Murray Center
St. Thomas' Episcopal School

Basketball
Calendar/Schedule

Home Game

Fri 11/21/2014 6:00 pm JV Men's Basketball (Home) VS FBCH St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Murray Center

Basketball
Calendar/Schedule

Home Game

Fri 11/21/2014 6:00 pm JV Men's Basketball (Away) @ East
Chambers High School

EAST CHAMBERS H S Basketball Away Game

Tue 12/02/2014 7:30 pm JV Men's Basketball (Home) vs Cristo
Rey

Murray Center Basketball Home Game

Thu 12/11/2014 4:30 pm JV Men's Basketball (Away) Cypress
Christian Tournament

Cypress Christian School

Fri 12/12/2014 9:00 am JV Men's Basketball (Away) Cypress
Christian Tournament

Cypress Christian School

Fri 12/12/2014 5:30 pm JV Men's High School Basketball
(Home) VS Houston Christian

Murray Center
St. Thomas' Episcopal School

Basketball Home Game

Sat 12/13/2014 TBD JV Men's Basketball (Away) Cypress
Christian Tournament

Cypress Christian School

Sat 12/20/2014 11:30 am JV Men's Basketball @ Kinkaid Kinkaid School
Fri 01/02/2015 1:00 pm JV Boys (Home) VS Kelly Catholic

(Beaumont)
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Murray Center

Basketball Home Game

Tue 01/06/2015 6:00 pm JV Men's Basketball (Away) Logos
Prep

Logos Preparatory Academy

Thu 01/15/2015 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball (Home) VS
Woodlands Christian

St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Murray Center

Fri 01/16/2015 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball (Home) vs Kelly
Catholic (Beaumont)

Murray Center Basketball Home Game

Fri 01/23/2015 5:00 pm JV Men's Basketball (Home) Logos
Prep

St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Basketball Gym

Fri 01/30/2015 7:30 pm JV Men's Basketball (Away)@ British
School

British School Basketball Away Game


